Custos com Administracao de Recursos

Plano Basico

PLANO BASICO
TX ADM.

PERFORMANCE
TX ANBIMA

TX CETIP

TX SELIC

AUDITORIA

CUSTODIA
CVM

OUTROS
TOTAL

Plano Misto

PLANO BASICO
TX ADM.
PERFORMANCE
TX ANBIMA

TX CETIP

TX SELIC
AUDITORIA

CUSTODIA
CVM

OUTROS
TOTAL

12 SEMESTRE 2021
181.599,30

0,00

5.790,00
40.821,72
7.268,83

5.980,00

14.486,10
12.029,55
604,52
268.580,02

12 SEMESTRE 2021
98.297,78

0,00

4.714,53
21.660,08
4.416,13

4.178,80

7.853,74
9.022,16
388,11
150.531,33

Valores Consolidados

CONSOLIDADO
TX ADM.
PERFORMANCE
TX ANBIMA

TX CETIP

TX SELIC
AUDITORIA

CUSTODIA
CVM
OUTROS
TOTAL

TOTAL
571.153,02
0,00
15.724,53
119.674,62
22.677,58
15.993,80

44.783,37
63.155,13
1.136,94
854.298,99

22 SEMESTRE 2021
188.548,82

0,00

2.895,00

37.188,56
6.870,39

0,00

14.523,38
24.059,10
122,35
274.207,60

22 SEMESTRE 2021
102.707,12

0,00

2.325,00

20.004,26

4.122,23

5.835,00

7.920,15
18.044,32
21,96
160.980,04

TOTAL
370.148,12
0,00
8.685,00
78.010,28
14.139,22
5.980,00

29.009,48
36.088,65
726,87
542.787,62

TOTAL
201.004,90
0,00
7.039,53
41.664,34
8.538,36
10.013,80

15.773,89
27.066,48
410,07
311.511,37
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